BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162581083

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
33.63 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.17% (0.39)

ISIN BMG162581083
Symbol BEP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,423 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

33.50 CAD (200)
33.73 CAD (400)
33.76 CAD
33.77 CAD
33.32 CAD
33.24 CAD
33.5686 CAD
202,106
6,784,415.45
944

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162581083&ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6421582b22c5c8ce5ad1845ce6db5c8f3e3c68cbf946279402993e6040ba434d&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec849d9c11238164f&time=1722167470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba2e480de58fe161b3ed3caef7adb2cce6879997964606a75417b6e176fa641b&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8748cba7e30374ab3&time=1722167470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0766abc28a3570d6babda1fa51013ec6944e379e0d1ff51b81a33e35fa26023d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e23d86fdc8a85450e&time=1722167470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e419309dea740c4c50d71869a627557862659f8587419f091004f950320386c4&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=81e85063c0ad7f64c&time=1722167470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a33463c4071a49351d95fe956bf40dc3c111d42b57706af389673e3ac4607db&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0bf55bc27760288cc&time=1722167470&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
33.63 CAD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.17% (0.39)

ISIN BMG162581083
Symbol BEP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,423 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.50 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 33.73 CAD (400)
Open 33.76 CAD
High 33.77 CAD
Low 33.32 CAD
Close (prev. day) 33.24 CAD
VWAP 33.5686 CAD
Volume (pcs) 202,106
Trading volume 6,784,415.45
Number of trades 944
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -3.72% -14.95% -29.19%
Perf (abs.) -1.30 -5.91 -13.86
Beta 1.80 1.83 0.87
Volatility 38.81 38.17 29.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

33.77 CAD (220,984
34.64 CAD (231,166
33.72 CAD (304,043
33.46 CAD (276,445
39.85 CAD (2024/05/27
27.55 CAD (2024/04/17
39.85 CAD (2024/05/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.43 CAD (2023/10/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 33.63 CAD 6.78 944
Exchange 26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 24.27 USD 6.03 2,626
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82425949

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS
LP

de la Cité Boulevard 480 Gatineau J8T 8R3
Telefon: +1 (819) 561-2722

Fax: +1 (819) 561-7188

E-mail: unitholderenquiries@brpfund.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Connor Chairman of Managing
Teskey Board

Board of directors

Jeffrey Blidner Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sarah Deasley Member of Supervisory
Board

David Mann Member of Supervisory
Board

Louis Maroun ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Nancy Dorn Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Zuccotti Board

Scott Cutler Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Westwell Board
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